
2/26/2021 Agricultural University of Tirana Mail - Invitation: STEPS - LMS Platform Training @ Fri Feb 26, 2021 2:30pm - 4:30pm (CET) (lhoxha@u…

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0?ik=8d675f8a32&view=pt&search=all&permmsgid=msg-a%3Ar5895222630409640935&dsqt=1&simpl=msg-a%3Ar58… 1/2

more details » 

Luziana Hoxha <lhoxha@ubt.edu.al>

Invitation: STEPS - LMS Platform Training @ Fri Feb 26, 2021 2:30pm - 4:30pm (CET)
(lhoxha@ubt.edu.al) 

Luziana Hoxha <lhoxha@ubt.edu.al> Fri, Feb 26, 2021 at 10:29 AM
To: astrit.bilalli@unhz.eu, butrint.xhemajli@unhz.eu, agim.kasaj@uet.edu.al, Milenko Blesic <m.blesic@ppf.unsa.ba>, Zlatan
Saric <z.saric@ppf.unsa.ba>, euron.behrami@universum-ks.org, Enkelejda Berberi <eberberi@ubt.edu.al>, Alketa Shehaj
<ashehaj@ubt.edu.al>
Cc: Kostika Gorica <kosta@teamdae.com>, Renata Kongoli <rkongoli@ubt.edu.al>, Emir Mujić <emir.mujic@unbi.ba>,
Giannis <giannis@aua.gr>, Kebjana Haka <Kebjana.haka@uet.edu.al>, Maria Toader <mirelatoadervali@yahoo.com>,
Michal Lošťák <lostak@pef.czu.cz>, Nexhdet Shala <nexhdet.shala@unhz.eu>, Petros Chondros <chondros@read-lab.eu>,
Sabahudin Bajramovic <s.bajramovic@ppf.unsa.ba>, Stefanos Vagenas <vagenas@read-lab.eu>, Uran Rraci
<uran.rraci@universum-ks.org>, Vassiliki Chatzipetrou <chatzipetrou@read-lab.eu>, azra.sulic@vladausk.ba

Dear all,

I trust this email finds you fine!

Please, this is the invitation by the STEPS LMS Platform training organizer, which will be held online at
26.02.2021, time 2.30 PM (CET timezone) using G Meet. 
Alo, you are kindly invited to fw this email to your colleagues that have voted in DOODLE but the email
addresses are missing.

See you soon,
Luziana

---------- Forwarded message --------- 
From: <kosta@teamdae.com> 
Date: Fri, Feb 26, 2021 at 10:13 AM 
Subject: Invitation: STEPS - LMS Platform Training @ Fri Feb 26, 2021 2:30pm - 4:30pm (CET) (lhoxha@ubt.edu.al) 
To: <lhoxha@ubt.edu.al> 

You have been invited to the following event.

STEPS - LMS Platform Training
When Fri Feb 26, 2021 2:30pm – 4:30pm Central European Time - Tirane

Joining info Join with Google Meet
meet.google.com/wfd-ipvn-ibz

Join by phone
(US) +1 304-837-2047 (PIN: 443126583)

Calendar lhoxha@ubt.edu.al

Who (Guest list has been hidden at organizer's request)

Going (lhoxha@ubt.edu.al)?   Yes  - Maybe  - No    more options »

Invitation from Google Calendar

You are receiving this email at the account lhoxha@ubt.edu.al because you are subscribed for invitations on calendar lhoxha@ubt.edu.al.

To stop receiving these emails, please log in to https://calendar.google.com/calendar/ and change your notification settings for this calendar.

Forwarding this invitation could allow any recipient to send a response to the organizer and be added to the guest list, or invite others
regardless of their own invitation status, or to modify your RSVP. Learn More.

https://calendar.google.com/calendar/event?action=VIEW&eid=M3MwYmxoYzZpZGRrcWZyZTM2MXR0ZXNkYm0gbGhveGhhQHVidC5lZHUuYWw&tok=MTcja29zdGFAdGVhbWRhZS5jb21jM2U3MTdhNGY3ZTA0NjllZTFhMGI3MWVhZjg5M2I3MWNkYzlkYjk0&ctz=Europe%2FTirane&hl=en&es=1
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https://calendar.google.com/calendar/event?action=RESPOND&eid=M3MwYmxoYzZpZGRrcWZyZTM2MXR0ZXNkYm0gbGhveGhhQHVidC5lZHUuYWw&rst=1&tok=MTcja29zdGFAdGVhbWRhZS5jb21jM2U3MTdhNGY3ZTA0NjllZTFhMGI3MWVhZjg5M2I3MWNkYzlkYjk0&ctz=Europe%2FTirane&hl=en&es=1
https://calendar.google.com/calendar/event?action=RESPOND&eid=M3MwYmxoYzZpZGRrcWZyZTM2MXR0ZXNkYm0gbGhveGhhQHVidC5lZHUuYWw&rst=3&tok=MTcja29zdGFAdGVhbWRhZS5jb21jM2U3MTdhNGY3ZTA0NjllZTFhMGI3MWVhZjg5M2I3MWNkYzlkYjk0&ctz=Europe%2FTirane&hl=en&es=1
https://calendar.google.com/calendar/event?action=RESPOND&eid=M3MwYmxoYzZpZGRrcWZyZTM2MXR0ZXNkYm0gbGhveGhhQHVidC5lZHUuYWw&rst=2&tok=MTcja29zdGFAdGVhbWRhZS5jb21jM2U3MTdhNGY3ZTA0NjllZTFhMGI3MWVhZjg5M2I3MWNkYzlkYjk0&ctz=Europe%2FTirane&hl=en&es=1
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--  
___________________________________
PhD. Luziana Hoxha
Faculty of Biotechnology and Food
Agricultural University of Tirana, Albania
e-mail: lhoxha@ubt.edu.al
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